

Santaquin City Corporation
2024 Roads Projects
Bid Tabulation

ASPHALT OVERLAY

SANTAQUIN CITY 2024 STREETS ASPHALT OVERLAY											
Base Bid Summit Ridge Parkway (South Ridge Farms Road to Railroad Bridge)											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				AMOUNT	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 22,192.92	\$ 22,192.92	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 15,243.75	\$ 15,243.75	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00
4	Pulverize and remove asphalt (3" depth)	26,956	SF	\$ 0.47	\$ 12,669.32	\$ 0.70	\$ 18,869.20	\$ 3.31	\$ 89,224.36	\$ 0.59	\$ 15,904.04
5	3" asphalt patch	26,956	SF	\$ 2.36	\$ 63,616.16	\$ 2.36	\$ 63,616.16	\$ 2.72	\$ 73,320.32	\$ 2.45	\$ 66,042.20
6	Edge Mill	5,928	LF	\$ 1.91	\$ 11,322.48	\$ 2.70	\$ 16,005.60	\$ 3.15	\$ 18,673.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 11,263.20
7	2" Asphalt overlay	136,929	SF	\$ 1.40	\$ 191,700.60	\$ 1.27	\$ 173,899.83	\$ 1.62	\$ 221,824.98	\$ 1.40	\$ 191,700.60
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 296,471.06		\$ 313,712.46		\$ 488,442.86		\$ 367,410.04	
Additive Alternate Summit Ridge Parkway (Railroad Bridge to Sageberry Drive)											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
AA-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 11,979.14	\$ 11,979.14	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
AA-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 27,015.85	\$ 27,015.85	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
AA-3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 3,552.00	\$ 3,552.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
AA-4	Pulverize and remove asphalt	44,562	SF	\$ 0.26	\$ 11,586.12	\$ 0.81	\$ 36,095.22	\$ 1.79	\$ 79,765.98	\$ 0.61	\$ 27,182.82
AA-5	3" asphalt patch	44,562	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 44,562.00	\$ 2.32	\$ 103,383.84	\$ 2.66	\$ 118,534.92	\$ 2.25	\$ 100,264.50
AA-6	Edge Mill	8,318	LF	\$ 1.16	\$ 9,648.88	\$ 2.33	\$ 19,380.94	\$ 2.88	\$ 23,955.84	\$ 2.10	\$ 17,467.80
AA-7	2" Asphalt overlay	105159	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 131,448.75	\$ 1.25	\$ 131,448.75	\$ 1.63	\$ 171,409.17	\$ 1.40	\$ 147,222.60
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 213,095.75		\$ 332,855.74		\$ 407,973.91		\$ 337,137.72	
Additive Alternate Summit Ridge Parkway (South Ridge Farms Road to I-15 South Bound Ramp)											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
AB-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,452.53	\$ 5,452.53	\$ 10,362.39	\$ 10,362.39	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
AB-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 15,243.75	\$ 15,243.75	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
AB-3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
AB-4	Pulverize and remove asphalt	16,167	SF	\$ 0.61	\$ 9,861.87	\$ 0.70	\$ 11,316.90	\$ 2.75	\$ 44,459.25	\$ 0.60	\$ 9,700.20
AB-5	3" asphalt patch	16,167	SF	\$ 2.38	\$ 38,477.46	\$ 2.37	\$ 38,315.79	\$ 2.80	\$ 45,267.60	\$ 2.30	\$ 37,184.10
AB-6	Edge Mill	3,159	LF	\$ 2.48	\$ 7,834.32	\$ 2.33	\$ 7,360.47	\$ 3.05	\$ 9,634.95	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,633.90
AB-7	2" Asphalt overlay	77808	SF	\$ 1.23	\$ 95,703.84	\$ 1.24	\$ 96,481.92	\$ 1.65	\$ 128,383.20	\$ 1.40	\$ 108,931.20
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 167,530.02		\$ 181,301.22		\$ 281,995.00		\$ 184,449.40	
Additive Alternate Highland Drive (Cattle Guard to Approximately 860 South)											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
AC-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,452.53	\$ 5,452.53	\$ 14,755.92	\$ 14,755.92	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
AC-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,366.71	\$ 19,366.71	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
AC-3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,664.00	\$ 2,664.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
AC-4	Pulverize and remove asphalt	16,167	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
AC-5	3" asphalt patch	16,167	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
AC-6	Edge Mill	5,117	LF	\$ 1.99	\$ 10,182.83	\$ 2.28	\$ 11,666.76	\$ 3.26	\$ 16,681.42	\$ 2.05	\$ 10,489.85
AC-7	2" Asphalt Overlay	153408	SF	\$ 1.23	\$ 188,691.84	\$ 1.23	\$ 188,691.84	\$ 1.66	\$ 254,657.28	\$ 1.35	\$ 207,100.80
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 211,367.20		\$ 237,145.23		\$ 342,438.70		\$ 251,590.65	
Additive Alternate Lark Lane (US highway 6 to Blue Flame Propane)											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
AD-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8,817.42	\$ 8,817.42	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
AD-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,201.03	\$ 5,201.03	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
AD-3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 477.30	\$ 477.30	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
AD-4	Edge Mill	106	LF	\$ 81.65	\$ 8,654.90	\$ 14.16	\$ 1,500.96	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,378.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,908.00
AD-5	2" asphalt overlay	19,421	SF	\$ 1.34	\$ 26,024.14	\$ 1.24	\$ 24,082.04	\$ 1.84	\$ 35,734.64	\$ 1.50	\$ 29,131.50
AD-6	Level Course (Bidder Provided Not to Exceed Quantity)		TONS	\$ 142.98	\$ 7,149.00	\$ 131.34	\$ 5,253.60	\$ 205.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 9,520.00
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 54,368.04		\$ 45,332.35		\$ 76,912.64		\$ 48,629.50	
Additive Alternate City Hall South Entrance											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Kilgore		Black Forest		Granite		Staker Parsons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
AE-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 7,485.42	\$ 7,485.42	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
AE-2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,537.03	\$ 2,537.03	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
AE-3	General Conditions & Bonding	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 710.40	\$ 710.40	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00
AE-4	Clear and Grub (plan quantity)	5,678	SF	\$ 0.58	\$ 3,293.24	\$ 0.39	\$ 2,214.42	\$ 2.50	\$ 14,195.00	\$ 0.99	\$ 5,621.22
AE-5	Road Excavation (plan quantity)	480	CY	\$ 55.20	\$ 26,496.00	\$ 45.43	\$ 21,806.40	\$ 63.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 20,160.00
AE-5	Curb Cut	42	LF	\$ 13.50	\$ 567.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 756.00
AE-6	Asphalt Saw Cut	28	LF	\$ 12.88	\$ 360.64	\$ 2.22	\$ 62.16	\$ 32.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 504.00
AE-7	A-1-a Structural Fill	390	TONS	\$ 32.68	\$ 12,745.20	\$ 28.94	\$ 11,286.60	\$ 64.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 26.75	\$ 10,432.50
AE-8	8" Road base	5678	SF	\$ 1.80	\$ 10,220.40	\$ 1.39	\$ 7,892.42	\$ 3.58	\$ 20,327.24	\$ 1.65	\$ 9,368.70
AE-9	3" Asphalt	5262	SF	\$ 2.20	\$ 11,576.40	\$ 2.62	\$ 13,786.44	\$ 3.76	\$ 19,785.12	\$ 2.40	\$ 12,628.80
SUB-TOTAL				\$ 71,758.88		\$ 68,705.29		\$ 134,501.36		\$ 68,931.22	

(Red text indicates differing sums from submitted bid form to actual calculation herein)